
Bus 1 Time Hotel Name
8:00 AM Shri Ram Empire

8:03 AM Hotel Shri Ram Excellency

8:10 AM Zone by the Park Hotel

8:13 AM Rester Select

8:15 AM Radison Hotel

8:18 AM Chandra Imperial

8:20 AM Chandra Inn

8:35 AM Parkk Boutique by HST

8:40 AM Mandore Guest House

8:45 AM Chandra Grand

9:00 AM IIT Jodhpur

Bus Schedule

Contact: Amit Kumar Shringi 7062739789

Ramavtar 8683012890


